DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SILVERHILL PROPERTY (NI) LTD

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE LTD

SION MILLS COMMUNITY COMPLEX

SIXTEEN SOUTH LIMITED

S. JAFFA (FURS), LIMITED

SK WELDING SERVICES LTD

SLEMISH MOUNTAIN LTD

SMART PHONE SPARES LTD

SMART PHONE SPARES LTD

SMARTS (NI) LIMITED

SMITH CASH & CARRY LIMITED

SMITH®"S ENGINEERING WORKS
(NORTHERN IRELAND) LIMITE

SMK CONTRACTING (NI) LIMITED

SMLEMP LTD

SMYTH & GIBSON SHIRTMAKERS LIMITED

SNAX*N THE CITY LIMITED

SNAX*N THE CITY LIMITED

SNOB DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SNOWCAL LIMITED

SOCIETY KITCHENS LIMITED

SOLAIR ENERGY LIMITED

SOLSONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SOLV-TECH LIMITED

SOMPO JAPAN NIPPONKOA ASSET
MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.

SOURCE OUT OF HOME (N.1.) LIMITED

SOURHILL ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

SOUTH ARMAGH CHILDCARE CONSORTIUM

SOUTHERN GROUP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SPANBOARD PRODUCTS LIMITED

SPANBOARD PRODUCTS LIMITED

SPEAR TRADING LIMITED

SPEAR TRADING LIMITED

SPEAR TRADING LIMITED

SPECIALIST DRILLING SERVICES (NI)
LTD

SPIERS CONTRACTS LIMITED

THE SPIRES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPIRIT MARKETING GROUP LIMITED

SPORTS MERCHANDISING IRELAND LTD

SPRINGFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT CO. LTD

SPRINGFIELD MEADOWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SPRING HILL COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPRING HILL COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SPRINGHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED
S.P.R.I.N.G. TRUST LTD - THE
S.P. SPORTS (NI) LIMITED

STAGE SERVICES NORTH LIMITED
STAR FUEL CARDS LTD

STAR FUEL CARDS LTD

STAY SAFE SYSTEMS LIMITED

ST. CANICE"S EDUCATIONAL TRUST
ST. COLUMB®"S DIOCESAN TRUST
STEEL METAL SUPPLIES LTD

N1049368
N1050908
N1033193
N1063274
N1002772
N1600961
N1032377
N1608415
N1608415
N1024211
N1039901
N1007733

N1070925
N1060198
N1064279
N1047084
N1047084
N1601151
N1601675
N1061875
N1061233
FC029386
N1056848
FC030069

N1073202
N1060388
N1073020
N1019910
N1022500
N1022500
N1608141
N1608141
N1608141
N1039427

N1071187
N1048082
N1073269
N1049809
N1044357
N1041744

N1033414
N1033414
N1066756
N1038180
N1036560
N1040665
N1608420
N1608420
N1601240
N1020618
N1012385
N1036923

(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(ED)
(01)
(D2)
(B1)
(D)
(€2)
(b1)
(CIY)

(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(€3)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(1)
(K1)
(1)
(K1)

(02)
(EL)
(D2)
(b1)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(CID)

(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)

(€2)
(€2)
(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(D1)
()
(B1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(CID)

0170872011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
29/07/2011
0270872011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
0170872011
0170872011
28/07/2011
0270872011
0170872011

0270872011
0270872011
29/07/2011
0170872011
0170872011
0270872011
0170872011
28/07/2011
0170872011
0370872011
29/07/2011
0370872011

0370872011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
0170872011
0170872011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
0170872011
0270872011

0170872011
0270872011
0270872011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
29/07/2011

0170872011
0170872011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
0370872011
0270872011
0170872011
0170872011
0270872011
0170872011
0170872011
31/07/2011

STEEPLE HILL LIMITED

STEFANIE M FISHING COMPANY LIMITED
STEPHEN MORGAN (IRELAND) LIMITED
STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE
VENTURES LIMITED

STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE
VENTURES LIMITED
STEVENSONMCMURRAYDECORATORS LTD
STEVENSONMCMURRAYDECORATORS LTD
STEWART & JAMES MICA HARDWARE LTD
STEWART BROS. BRICKWORK LIMITED

ST HANNA BUILDING CONTRACTS LIMITED

ST JOHN®"S FOUNDRY (LIMAVADY) LIMITED

ST. MACNISSI®S EDUCATIONAL TRUST

ST PATRICK VISITOR CENTRE LIMITED

ST PATRICK VISITOR CENTRE LIMITED

STRAND APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

STRATHSPEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STREAMVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

STUDIO 18 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

STURGEN PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

STURGEN PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

STYLE ENTERTAINMENT. INC

STYLE ENTERTAINMENT. INC

SUBRIDENT LTD

SUDBURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SUDBURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SUDBURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SUMITOMO WAREHOUSE (EUROPE) GMBH

SUMMER MADNESS (NI) LIMITED

SUMMER MADNESS (NI) LIMITED

SUMMIT PRINTING (SYSTEMS) LIMITED

SUNLEA COURT LTD

SUNLEA COURT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
SUNLEA COURT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

SUPER FRESH FOOD LIMITED

SURVIVAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SUTRAK PLANT HIRE LIMITED

SVG MARBLE & GRANITES LIMITED

SYLO FUND LIMITED

SYNC GLOBAL LTD

SYNC GLOBAL LTD

SYNC GLOBAL LTD

SYNC GLOBAL LTD

SYNTHETIC SPORTS SURFACES
(IRELAND) LIMITED

TABLE 10 (NI) LTD

TAF LIMITED

TAKEAWAY2GO.COM LTD

TALLY ELECTRICAL LIMITED

T A MERCER LIMITED

TANTRIS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TARANSAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N1069859
N1043964
N1055940
FC030348

FC030348

N1608434
N1608434
N1060195
N1069592
N1046674
N1017542
N1051068
N1031122
N1031122
N1026683

N1009851
N1059891
N1037215
N1060558

N1060558

FC030350
FC030350
N1056699
FC028113
FC028113
FC028113
FC013900
N1055719
N1055719
N1006529
N1038794
N1043712
N1043712
N1060560
N1071736
N1022782
N1070008
N1065665
N1607248
N1607248
N1607248
N1607248
N1029576

N1070871
N1039557
N1069849
N1064215
N1046774
N1069550
FC026199

(02)
(01)
(02)
(K2)

(K1)

()
(B1)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(©2)
(€3)
(CIY)

(01)
(02)
(®1)
€2

€2

(K1)
(K2)
(01)
(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(€2)
(CI)

(®1)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(K1)

0270872011
0370872011
0270872011
0270872011

0270872011

0270872011
0270872011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
0170872011
0270872011
0170872011
0170872011
0170872011
28/07/2011

29/07/2011
28/07/2011
0270872011
0370872011

0370872011

0370872011
0370872011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
0270872011
29/07/2011
0270872011
0270872011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
0170872011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
0270872011
0270872011
0270872011
0270872011
0170872011

29/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
0170872011
0170872011
0370872011
29/07/2011



